POLYHV-KIT
Nichicon P/N Description Qty.
PCV1J100MCL1GS 10uF 63V 20% 5
PCV1J220MCL6GS 22uF 63V 20% 5
PCV1J330MCL1GS 33uF 63V 20% 5
PCV1J390MCL2GS 63V 39uF 105C 5
PCV1J470MCL1GS 47uF 63V 20% 5
PCV1J5R6MCL1GS 5.6uF 63V 20% 5
PCV1K150MCL1GS 80V 15uF 105C 5
PCV1K220MCL1GS 80V 22uF 105C 5
PCV2A100MCL1GS 100V 10uF 105C 5
PCV2A120MCL1GS 100V 12uF 105C 5
PCV2A6R8MCL1GS 100V 6.8uF 105C 5
PLV1J220MCL1 22UF 63V 20% 5
PLV1J270MDL1 27uF 63V 20% 5
PLV1J470MDL1 47uF 63V 20% 5
PLV1K100MCL1 10UF 80V 20% 5
PLV1K120MDL1 12UF 80V 20% 5
PLV2A100MDL1 10UF 100V 20% 5
PLV2A6R8MCL1 6.8UF 100V 20% 5
High Voltage Long Life Polymer Capacitor Kit (Surface Mount and Leaded)
Kit Contains:
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components